
SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS & 
LEVIES 2020 

 

TAX AREA MILL LEVY 

A- 0.064270 

AF3 0.063168 

AM1 0.054330 

AMA 0.060080 

AS- 0.062364 

AT- 0.064270 

ATF- 0.063168 

ATR- 0.064270 

ATS- 0.062364 

AUR 0.064270 

AZ2 0.065074 

B-- 0.069212 

BR- 0.071712 

C-- 0.071796 

CM- 0.070972 

CMR 0.073472 

D-- 0.066842 

E-- 0.064276 

EW2 0.064276 

F-- 0.062364 

F1- 0.064270 

F15 0.061370 

F3- 0.063168 

F6- 0.062218 

F6O 0.062218 

G1- 0.062829 

G2- 0.063390 

G3- 0.063424 

G4- 0.063311 

G5- 0.062863 

H1- 0.058514 

H2- 0.059512 

H3- 0.059457 

H4- 0.059318 



SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS & 
LEVIES 2020 

 

TAX AREA MILL LEVY 

H4O 0.059318 

H5- 0.059263 

H6- 0.059129 

H6O 0.059129 

H7- 0.059074 

J-- 0.061302 

J2- 0.061069 

J21 0.063569 

J2M 0.065245 

J2R 0.063569 

J3M 0.065279 

J5- 0.063456 

J6- 0.062933 

J7- 0.061124 

J8- 0.063490 

J8M 0.065166 

K1- 0.057579 

K14 0.062379 

K2- 0.059356 

K2R 0.061856 

K2W 0.061856 

K3- 0.061408 

K3W 0.061408 

KW2 0.061408 

L-- 0.048744 

L1- 0.053714 

M-- 0.049360 

M1- 0.054330 

MA- 0.055110 

MA1 0.060080 

N-- 0.055192 

N4 0.059992 

NA- 0.055055 

NAH 0.056132 



SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS & 
LEVIES 2020 

 

TAX AREA MILL LEVY 

NR- 0.057692 

NR2 0.060851 

NR4 0.062492 

P-- 0.057994 

P1- 0.058555 

T-- 0.050650 

T1- 0.055620 

T1M 0.058520 

TA1 0.061370 

U-- 0.063042 

UA- 0.056050 

UB- 0.068553 

UCM 0.068672 

UF- 0.051644 

UF1 0.053550 

UF6 0.053064 

UFO 0.053064 

UG2 0.060231 

UG3 0.060265 

UH4 0.050164 

UH5 0.050109 

UHO 0.050164 

UJ2 0.056269 

UJ3 0.058803 

UJR 0.058769 

UJX 0.058769 

V-- 0.063008 

W-- 0.049298 

WR- 0.057685 

X-- 0.058133 

X4- 0.062933 

Y-- 0.058133 

Z-- 0.049298 

Z1- 0.057685 



SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS & 
LEVIES 2020 

 

TAX AREA MILL LEVY 

Z2- 0.065074 

ZR- 0.057685 

5-- 0.048744 

51- 0.053714 

54- 0.059431 

5A- 0.054494 

5A1- 0.059464 

5R- 0.057131 

  



 ASSESSED VALUES(Final 
Figures As of 12/31/2020) 

 

CATEGORY TYPE VALUES 

RESIDENTIAL Improved Land 36,095,165 

 Improvements 107,384,556 

 Manufactured Homes 1,323,611 

COMMERCIAL Improved Land 11,247,731 

 Improvements 44,689,892 

 Personal 8,311,740 

 Possessory Interest 28,419 

INDUSTRIAL Improved Land 1,771,412 

 Improvements 8,896,494 

 Personal 833,980 

AGRICULTURAL Irrigated Land 11,011,298 

 Meadow Hay Land 1,117,513 

 Grazing Land 993,353 

 Orchard Land 726,138 

 Manufactured Homes 445,445 

 Improvements/Residential 29,387,081 

 Other Improvements 12,072,377 

 All Other Ag Properties 185,046 

 Personal 367,260 

 Possessory Interest 11,326 

NATURAL RESOURCES Land 385,392 

 Improvements 1,075,354 

 Personal 1,170,960 

ALL OTHER VACANT LANDS (includes minor structures on 
vacant lands) 

7,805,414 

 Platted Unimproved 
Residential & PUD Land 

7,536,304 

 Platted Unimproved 
Commercial Land 

1,005,161 

 Platted Unimproved 
Industrial Land 

267,826 

OIL & GAS LAND Personal 1,546,595 

 Production 40,611 

PUBLIC UTILITIES(State 
Assessed) 

Railroad Companies 19,679,500 



 ASSESSED VALUES(Final 
Figures As of 12/31/2020) 

 

CATEGORY TYPE VALUES 

 Private Car Companies 397,600 

 Telecommunications 3,572,000 

 Electric Companies 10,947,400 

 Gas Pipeline Companies 4,852,500 

 Airline Companies 1,400 

TOTAL COUNTY ASSESSED  297,733,454 

STATE ASSESSED  39,450,400 

EXEMPT PROPERTY  288,454,629 

GRAND TOTAL  625,638,483 

  



  TAX DOLLAR 
WARRANT 2020 

  

TAXING ENTITY NAME ASSESSED 
VALUATION 

MILL LEVY TOTAL REVENUE 

COUNTY General Fund $337,183,854 13.551 4,569,178 

 Road & Bridge $337,183,854 1.000 337,184 

 Social Services $337,183,854 2.000 674,368 

 Economic 
Development 
Fund 

$337,183,854 0.080 26,975 

 Special Road 
Project 

$337,183,854 0.000 0 

 Abatements $337,183,854 0.032 10,790 

 TOTAL  16.663 $5,618,494 

SCHOOL 
DISTRICT 

General Fund $337,183,854 22.656 7,639,237 

 Bond 
Redemption 

$337,183,854 4.944 1,667,037 

 Abatements $337,183,854 0.047 15,848 

 TOTAL  27.647 $9,322,122 

CITIES & TOWNS Cedaredge $19,990,829 7.317 146,273 

 Crawford $2,716,586 2.420 6,574 

 Delta $82,837,675 0.000 0 

 Hotchkiss $9,626,569 8.227 79,198 

 Paonia $16,112,357 8.322 134,087 

 Orchard City $22,512,207 0.000 0 

 TOTAL   $366,132 

SPECIAL 
DISTRICTS FIRE 
PROTECTION 

Fire Protection 
#1 

$129,424,115 4.970 643,238 

 Fire Protection 
#2 

$47,351,292 3.159 149,583 

 Fire Protection 
#3 

$82,589,017 3.404 281,133 

 Fire Protection 
#4 

$34,997,485 4.800 167,988 

 Fire Protection 
#5 

$15,411,946 3.723 57,379 

 TOTAL   $1,299,321 



  TAX DOLLAR 
WARRANT 2020 

  

TAXING ENTITY NAME ASSESSED 
VALUATION 

MILL LEVY TOTAL REVENUE 

CEMETERY 
DISTRICTS 

Cedaredge 55,023,933 0.998 54,914 

 Cory 14,221,579 0.804 11,434 

 Crawford 15,641,123 0.554 8,665 

 Eckert 15,453,909 0.615 9,504 

 Hotchkiss 37,751,671 1.077 40,659 

 Paonia 51,228,026 0.863 44,210 

 TOTAL   $169,386 

WATER 
CONSERVATION 
DISTRICTS 

Colorado River 337,183,854 0.502 169,266 

 Crawford 14,324,307 0.448 6,417 

 Grand Mesa 83,232,486 0.616 51,271 

 North Fork 94,925,802 0.561 53,253 

 Tri-County 127,055,426 1.906 242,168 

 TOTAL   $522,375 

OTHER Delta Mosquito 
Control District 

133,254,106 2.900 386,437 

 North Fork 
Mosquito 
Abatement 
District 

61,806,663 1.676 103,588 

 Bone Mesa 
Domestic Water 

5,897,117 0.034 201 

 Delta County 
Memorial 
Hospital 

337,183,854 0.932 314,255 

 Delta County 
Library 

337,183,854 3.000 1,011,552 

 North Fork Pool 
& Recreation 

98,634,673 2.500 246,587 

 Delta Ambulance 
District 

209,262,093 5.75 1,203,257 

 North Fork 
Ambulance 

111,404,638 5.887 655,839 

 TOTAL   3,921,716 



 

 

SPECIAL 
ASSESSMENTS 

UNITS RATE TOTAL REVENUE 

Orchard City 
Irrigation (Inc New 
Base) 

2,760 54.00 253,943 

Smith Fork Water 
Project 

9,986 9.00 88,839 

 TOTAL  $342,782 
 


